T-NC
DISPLACEMENT TRANSDUCERS
FUNCTION
The T-NC transducers detect the displacement of a target facing to the sensor. The different
dimensions of the sensor allow its application for the detection of different measuring ranges.
They are powered at 24 Vdc and provide a 0÷10 Vdc or 4÷20 mA signal proportional to the
displacement.The transducer is used for no-contact measurement of displacement and expansion
of rotating machines. The probe structural features allow its installation in a particularly heavy

specified).
 CONVERTER CT-NC
ORDER INFORMATION:
SENSOR
CONVERTER
T-NC
All the data and features mentioned in this catalogue are purely
for information and do not constitute any commitment on the part
of our company, which reserves the right to make any and all
alterations it may consider suitable without notice.
ST-NC/
/
 /
/
A:  MEASURING FIELD
16   4 mm
20  8 mm
30   13 mm
CT-NC/
/
 /
A:  MEASURING FIELD
16   4 mm
20  8 mm
30   13 mm
B: CABLE LENGTH
(step 1 meter - min. 1 meter / max. 10 meters)
05  5 meters (standard)
B: CABLE LENGTH
(step 1 meter – min. 1 meter / max. 10 meters)
05  5 meters (standard)
PURCHASE ORDER EXAMPLE:
ST-NC/16/05/0/045
16= Measuring field 4mm
05= Cable length 5 meters
0=  Not Armoured cable
045= Body length 45 mm
CT-NC/16/05/0
16= Measuring field 4 mm
05= Cable length 5 meters
0=  0÷10 Vdc Output signal
C:  CABLE ARMOUR
0  no
1  yes
C:  OUTPUT SIGNAL
0  0÷10 Vdc
1  4÷20 mA
D:  BODY LENGTH
into mm (step 20 mm, starting from 25 mm)
045  45 mm (standard)
A        B       C        D
A        B       C
ST-NC/16/ / /
ST-NC/30/ / /
ST-NC/20/ / /
80
175
57
207
ø4.95 RG142 B/V
R curvatura 60min.
Bending radius 60min.
Coperchio convertitore